DRB21-0718 - 8 Farrey Lane
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Context

Aerial Present Zoning



Prior Approvals

2016 — DRB16-0052: Approved variances for:
» Front setback for parking

* Maximum elevation of projecting decks
» Rear setback
* Maximum Area for decks in rear yard

e Minimum lot size

e« 2018 Modification:

» Approved variances for interior side yard
setback and sum of side yards for elevator
shaft



Neighbor Support
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Documentation

A-0.1



816"
PROPERTY

Variance
_VAR|ANCE DIAGRAM Diagram

N SCALE: 3/32"=1"-0"

A-1.1a



A-8.0



@ FIRST FLOOR PLAN
NLLI APPROVED BY DRB - 2018

ADDITIONAL AREA ADDED
TO KITCHEN AND LIVING ROOM

@ FIRST FLOOR PLAN
NLAPROPOSED - 2021

Date: 08.02.21
NTS

First Floor

Plan Comparison

A-2.0



7~ SFCOND FI OOR PI AN 7~ SFCOND FI OOR PI AN

Second Floor
Plan Comparison

A-2.1



N oy

APPROVED BY DRB - 2018

NEW MEDIA ROOM

A ey

PROPOSED - 2021

z Architects

aaaaa

Third Floor

Plan Comparison

A-2.2




R

©

NEW FOURTH FLOOR
KITCHENETTE AND TERRACE

- T o ¢ — — T o
FOURTH FLOOR PLAN FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
NI APPROVED BY DRB - 2018 NETPROPOSED - 2021 T

Fourth Floor
Plan Comparison

A-2.3



400"

+ SOUTH ELEVATION
»33 APPROVED BY DRB - 2018

SCALE: 3/32"=1'-0"

+ SOUTH ELEVATION
~33 PROPOSED- 2021

SCALE: 3/32"=1"-0"

T.0. 3RD FL INTERIOR CEILING

. ELEV +26-10" (36-10" NGVD) (354" NAVD)

T.0. 3RD FL INTERIOR SLAB

ELEV +24-4" (344" NGVD) (32-10" NAVD) (p
T.0. 2ND FLINTERIOR CEILING

ELEV +14'0" (24-0'NGVD) (226 NAVD)
T.0. 2ND FL INTERIOR SLAB

ELEV +12:0° (22-0° NGVD) (206" NAVD) iy
T.0. 1ST FL INTERIOR CEILING

ELEV +0-0" (10-0" NGVD) (86" NAVD)
T.0. 1ST FL INTERIOR SLAB

ELEV-1-0" (90" NGVD) (7-6"NAVD)
BASE FLOOD ELEVATION

ELEV 36" (6-6" NGVD) (5-0" NAVD) _
MINIMUM YARD ELEVATION

ELEV-6-6" (3-6' NGVD) (2-0"NAVD) _
GRADE / CROWN OF ROAD

6" NGVD) (00" NAVD) _

0" NGVD) (16" NAVD)

Rene Gonzalez Architects

<
ERE
H &
835 ©

@

o

=4

[}

=2

@

[0}

@

o 8

c g

[ =

-4 %

> &g

[T |

& 348

w £is

© ==

Dete: 080221
cale: it

Revisions
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North Elevation
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SCALE: 3/32"=1"-0"
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CONTEXTUAL ELEVATION SKETCH AT SOUTH

Contextual
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Material
Images
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Second Floor

7TSSECOND FLOOR PLAN Plan
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Requests

Variance for front yard setback for parking spaces

Variance Interior side pedestal setback variance for
elevator shaft, stairs, and walkway

Variance to exceed maximum elevation of stairs and deck
in side yard

Variance to exceed maximum area for decks in rear yard

Variance to exceed maximum rear yard projection for trellis

27



Thank You

200 S. Biscayne Boulevard
Suite 300, Miami, FL 33131

www.brzoninglaw.com

305.374.5300 office
305.377.6222 fax
Info@brzoninglaw.com
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